NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2022/789

Dated: 06.01.2022

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.) PROGRAMME

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022

Even Semester (February - June, 2022)

01.02.2022 (Tuesday) C"m‘;n?fr?ﬁml{’,f gréiﬁeYcefrsseS £
01.03.2022 (Tuesday) Holiday Maha Shivaratri
18.03.2022 (Friday) Holidéy Holi

10.04.2022 (Sunday) Holiday Ram Navami

14.04.2022 (Thursday) Holiday Mabhavir Jayanti
15.04.2022 (Friday) Holiday Good Friday

03.05.2022 (Tuesday) Holiday Id-ul-Fitr

16.05.2022 (Monday) Holiday Buddha Purnima

Odd Semester (August - December, 2022)

01.08.2022 (Monday)

Commencement of I Year Classes

16.08.2021 (Tuesday)

Commencement of II, III, IV & V Year Classes

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University.




